
Individual

Team Name First Last Score

Ref-Chem Jeremy Huntley 93
Prime Controls Dustin Crawford 92
Summit Midstream Hugo Guerrero 88
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Trey Lawson 87
Prime Controls Kevin Miller 85
Caprock Midstream Brandon Kologinczak 85
Spitzer Industries Neal Simpson 85
INEOS David Gray 84
Targa Resources Bryan Crismon 83
Sundyne Jason Fouraker 83
Caterpillar  Edward Porras 83
Pall Corporation Denver Merryfield 83
Baker Hughes, TPS Nike Dupuis 82
Freese and Nichols, Inc. Ross Ward  82
Saulsbury Travis Springer 81
Nuevo Midstream Dos Josh Thomas 80
Ariel Corporation Jason McDonald 80
Lummus Technology Galip Guvelioglu 80
BGE, Inc Clay Russell 80
Exterran Brian Leedy 79
Prime Controls Joe Smalling 77
Prime Controls Rich Russell 77
Kodiak Gas Services Craig Collins 77
NTACT Operations David Sandberg 77
F&C Engineers Ivan Curiel 76
5D Engineering Bryan Danmier 76

Wes Beasley 76
NTACT Operations Ivan Williams 76
Superior Pipeline Company Bill Ward  75
BGE, Inc Grant Barber 75
PSI, LLC Matthew Herrera 75
Heath Roberts Heath Roberts 74



Individual

Azota Gas Processing, Ltd. Zane Corbin 74
Monico Monitoring, Inc. Allen Walker 73
Galileo Compression U.S. Randy Larkin 72
Galileo Compression U.S. Ronald Foster 71
Saulsbury Terry Burrows 71
Delta Land Services Dylan Philippe 71
Simms Machinery Daniel Simms 70
Sundyne Kerry Kramlich 70
Matrix PDM CJ Estrada 70
Kodiak Gas Services Paul Ludwick 70
Ref-Chem Heather Huntley 69
Energy Transfer Jim McCaleb 69
SPL, Inc. Dave Curtis 68
Matrix PDM Brett Roper 68
Moore Control Rusty Gilmer 68

Mark Heglen 67
Vinson Process Controls Sam Line 67
Moore Control John Conoly 67
Ariel Corporation Nate Christensen 66
Matrix PDM Chris Polanski 66
Vapor Point LLC Dexter Hadjison 66
NTACT Operations Nate Molinar 66
Ariel Corporation Ricky Aguilera 65
Mustang Cat Keith Hairston 64
Worldwide Exchangers Taylor Johnson 64
Merichem Arturo Puigbo 63

Oleg Metsaer 63
Targa Resources Rudy Salazar 63

GHOST 63
ONEOK GHOST 62
Williams Ricky Seaver 62
Worldwide Air Coolers Phillip Smith 62
Aspen Aerogels Michael Pardo 60
Heath Consultants Sean Epps 60



Individual

Ariel Corporation Jay Hedland 59
SEC Equipment Kurt Loustalot 59
Western Midstream Trevor Morrison 59
Files  & Associates Keith Proffitt 58
Alpine Site Services Ron Alberts 58
Champion X Michael Dark 57
Pall Corporation Dante Montgomery 57

Glenn Kellison 56
Moore Control Patti Conoly 56
NTACT Operations Darian Cruz 56
Atlas Copco Gas and Process Dalbir Utal 55
Caterpillar Heath Hajek 54
Zen Freight Solutions Jon Pakutz 54
Heath Consultants Patrick Jacobs 54

Steve Woodward 53
Ariel Corporation Brad Bayes 51
Tulsa Heaters Midstream Doyle Bishop 50
Champion X Randy Stephens 50
Exterran Jeff Seager 49
Kahuna Ventures Eric Ahrens 45
Alpine Site Services Josh Bolling 44
SPL, Inc. Tim Griepp 43
SEC Equipment Jon Williams 41
Kahuna Ventures Jack Singh 41
Ref-Chem Lonnie Smith 35
BGE. Inc. Raven Elliott 28
Moore Control Hilary Joseph 24
Caterpillar, Inc. Levent Caglar 22
Alpine Site Services Kevin Osterberger 22
Sundyne Meredith Hagen 19



Team

Team Name First Last Score

Caterpillar  Edward Porras 83
Spitzer Industries Neal Simpson 85
Summit Midstream Hugo Guerrero 88
PSI, LLC Matthew Herrera 75

331
Prime Controls Kevin Miller 85
Prime Controls Joe Smalling 77
Prime Controls Dustin Crawford 92
Prime Controls Rich Russell 76

330
F&C Engineers Ivan Curiel 76
INEOS David Gray 84
Nuevo Midstream Dos Josh Thomas 80
Superior Pipeline Company Bill Ward  75

315
Saulsbury Travis Springer 81
Saulsbury Terry Burrows 71
Caprock Midstream Brandon Kologinczak 85
Vinson Process Controls Sam Line 67
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BGE, Inc Clay Russell 80
BGE, Inc Grant Barber 75
Targa Resources Rudy Salazar 63
Delta Land Services Dylan Philippe 71

289



Team

Ariel Corporation Jason McDonald 80
Ariel Corporation Ricky Aguilera 65
Azota Gas Processing, Ltd. Zane Corbin 74
Ariel Corporation Nate Christensen 66

285
Ref-Chem Jeremy Huntley 93
Targa Resources Bryan Crismon 83
Ref-Chem Lonnie Smith 35
Ref-Chem Heather Huntley 69

280
NTACT Operations David Sandberg 77
NTACT Operations Nate Molinar 66
NTACT Operations Ivan Williams 76
NTACT Operations Darian Cruz 56

275
Exterran Brian Leedy 79
Energy Transfer Jim McCaleb 69
Exterran Jeff Seager 49

Wes Beasley 76
273

Caterpillar Heath Hajek 54
Mustang Cat Keith Hairston 64
Kodiak Gas Services Craig Collins 77
Kodiak Gas Services Paul Ludwick 70

265



Team

Worldwide Exchangers Taylor Johnson 64
Pall Corporation Denver Merryfield 83
Pall Corporation Dante Montgomery 57
Zen Freight Solutions Jon Pakutz 54

258
Baker Hughes, TPS Nike Dupuis 82
BGE. Inc. Raven Elliott 28
Freese and Nichols, Inc. Ross Ward  82

GHOST 63
255

Moore Control Rusty Gilmer 68
5D Engineering Bryan Danmier 76
Kahuna Ventures Jack Singh 41
Vapor Point LLC Dexter Hadjison 66

251
SPL, Inc. Dave Curtis 68
SPL, Inc. Tim Griepp 43
Western Midstream Trevor Morrison 59
Lummus Technology Galip Guvelioglu 80

250
Steve Woodward 53
Oleg Metsaer 63
Glenn Kellison 56
Mark Heglen 67

239



Team

Galileo Compression U.S. Ronald Foster 71
Galileo Compression U.S. Randy Larkin 72
Caterpillar, Inc. Levent Caglar 22
Heath Roberts Heath Roberts 74

239
Sundyne Jason Fouraker 83
Sundyne Meredith Hagen 19
Sundyne Kerry Kramlich 70
Williams Ricky Seaver 62

234
Merichem Arturo Puigbo 63
ONEOK GHOST 62
Tulsa Heaters Midstream Doyle Bishop 50
Files  & Associates Keith Proffitt 58

233
Ariel Corporation Brad Bayes 51
Ariel Corporation Jay Hedland 59
SEC Equipment Kurt Loustalot 59
SEC Equipment Jon Williams 41

210
Matrix PDM Brett Roper 68
Matrix PDM CJ Estrada 70
Matrix PDM Chris Polanski 66

204
Heath Consultants Sean Epps 60
Heath Consultants Patrick Jacobs 54
Mesa Natural Gas Solutions Trey Lawson 87

201



Team

Aspen Aerogels Michael Pardo 60
Worldwide Air Coolers Phillip Smith 62
Monico Monitoring, Inc. Allen Walker 73

195
Moore Control John Conoly 67
Moore Control Patti Conoly 56
Moore Control Hilary Joseph 24
Kahuna Ventures Eric Ahrens 45

192
Simms Machinery Daniel Simms 70
Atlas Copco Gas and Process Dalbir Utal 55

125
Alpine Site Services Kevin Osterberger 22
Alpine Site Services Ron Alberts 58
Alpine Site Services Josh Bolling 44

124
Champion X Michael Dark 57
Champion X Randy Stephens 50

107



Team Name First Last Score Award

Ref-Chem Jeremy Huntley 93 Male CH

Team Name First Last Score Award

Caterpillar  Edward Porras 83
Spitzer Industries Neal Simpson 85
Summit Midstream Hugo Guerrero 88
PSI, LLC Matthew Herrera 75
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